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OEM Reference

FORD 1223640
FORD 1230907
FORD 1232245
FORD 1254308
FORD 1308716
FORD 1326487
FORD 1336139
FORD 1471854
FORD 3M512C299CG
FORD 3M512C300
FORD 3M512C300CA
FORD 3M512C300CF
FORD 3M512C300CG
FORD 3M512C300CH
VOLVO 30714730
VOLVO 30736653
VOLVO 30776055
VOLVO 31212698
VOLVO 31262950
VOLVO 31340604
VOLVO 981771
VOLVO 985354

OEM Cross Reference

BENDIX

ALANKO
AUTOMEGA

BBR Automotive
CRAFT BEARINGS
FARE SA
EUROREPAR
EUROREPAR
AUTOKIT

VEMA

A.B.S.

Omnicraft

PROFIT

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
MAPCO

SPIDAN

FEBEST
AUTO-SPEED PARTS

051447B
10343039
110193910
11023576
131CRB26543ABS
13809
1637948980
1637948980
197536
19922
201073
2466730
25013660
26770
26770
26933
27535
2782S40MF
290RD00974
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FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
ESEN SKV
OPTIMAL
FORMPART
MAXGEAR
BIRTH

OSSCA
OSSCA
KRAFT AUTOMOTIVE
WXQP
STELLOX
SIDAT

FISPA

JP GROUP
BTE

RUVILLE
KAMOKA

AlC

SWAG

AL-KO
RUVILLE
MASTER-SPORT GERMANY
RIDEX
Schaeffler FAG
Schaeffler FAG
MEYLE
MEYLE
MEYLE
MEYLE
CAUTEX

NK

TALOSA
KAGER
TRISCAN
KAWE
PowerMax
OPTIMAL
Metalcaucho
TRICLO

GSP

GSP
Automotive Bearings
DELPHI
DELPHI

BORG & BECK
COMLINE

CX

MILES

Drlve+

29825
29825
29SKV021
301667
30498008K
330637
3544

38899
38899
4106344
43021
4328399SX
460643
460643
4941400500
516550
5262
5500369
55492
55929825
621334
6535
6543SETMS
654W0121
713660430
713660440
7146520000
7146520000
7146520000
7146520000
750678
752534
81vV00266
831399
853027121
853027122
86110078
891667
90199
908954
9336010K
9336010K
ABK1682
BK1430
BK1430
BWK1101
CHA104
CX869
DB83069
DP2010100043
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